Concealed Permits Activity for 2014

Description

Salary for Employee designated for Concealed Permits Program
State Police Fees

Sate of West Virginia Fees for Concealed Permits Program
Total ID Duel Side CCW ID System

Supplies for Concealed Permits Program

Direct Expenses Associated with Concealed Weapons

Equipment for Law Enforcement Duties
10 Colt Rifles

5 Colt Rifles

Dues

Refunds/Reimbursements

Repairs

Uniforms and Equipment

Leadership Training And Promotions Expenses, Meetings
Materials/Expenses/Petty Cash

Law Enforcement Equipment

Suddenlink /Wireless

Auto Expense

K-9

Special Epenses for Law Enforcement Functions
Advertising for Functions

Total

LESS:
Non Concealed Weapons incoming Funds
Deputy Sheriff Assoc.(Dog)

TOTAL CONCEALED WEAPONS RECEIPTS 2014

$
$
$

B B B BB

8,171.28
40,800.00
25,305.00

900.00

249.00
7,325.74
52,183.64
1,806.96
659.00

4,474.34

$ 74,276.28
$ 63,124.34
$ 4,474.34
$ 141,874.96

$ 141,874.96



